IDS-116-1
Amphenol®
Introducing the H4 PRO™ Solar Connector – the ultimate game-
changer in solar energy connections. These connectors bring
unmatched reliability and efficiency to your solar installations,
backed by international certifications with IEC and UL standards.
Approved for DC 1500 V, the H4 PRO™ ensures maximum

•	 RoHS, REACH compliant
H4 PRO™ PV Connector
How to Order Contacts on a Reel (stamped & formed only)
Ordering Code Description Contacts per reel
H4SF2R 2.5mm/14AWG socket 2000
H4FM2R 2.5mm/14AWG pin 2000
H4SF4R 4 & 6mm/10 & 12AWG socket 2000
H4FM4R 4 & 6mm/10 & 12AWG pin 2000
How to Order a Connector (please choose one code per position, below)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Product Line Product Type Gender Connector Type Cable Size Certifications Packaging Contact Type
H4
(H4 Series)
V
(H4 PRO™)
F
Female
(+)
C Cable connector 0 Less contacts
T TÜV
M
500 pcs/bag
1000 pcs/
box
S Stamped
& formed
M Bulkhead M12 2 2.5mm²/14AWG (S&F)
M
Male
(-)
D
Manually
unlocking cable
connector
4 4mm²/12AWG (S&F)
6mm²/10AWG (S&F)
D TÜV & UL (Blank) Without
contact
B Manually unlocking
bulkhead M12
North America:
Amphenol Industrial Operations
482 N. Mariposa Rd, Bldg. A
Nogales, AZ 85621
Tel: (888) 364-9011
Fax: (520) 285-5134
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
Europe:
Amphenol Industrial Operations Europe
Via Barbaiana 5
1-20020 Lainate (MI) Italy
Tel: +39 02 93254.204
Fax: +39 02 93254.444
Email: info@amphenol-aio.com
Middle East:
Amphenol Middle East Enterprises FZE
Office C-37 PO Box 21107
Ajman Free Zone, UAE
Tel: +9 716-7422494
Fax: +9 716-7422941
Email: jhussain@amphenol-industrial.com
Asia:
Amphenol Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Building C, 2nd Industrial Zone of XIA Shi Jia
Gongming Sub-district, Guangming New-distrcit
Shenzen, China 518106
Tel: +86 755-29918389
Email: tech@amphenol-industrial.com
H4 PRO™ PV Connectors
Tools and Accessories Ordering Code
Crimp tool (for S&F terminals) H4TC0003